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CONTENT

ALCHEMY

NICKEL

ANTICA

ONICE

ANTIQUE

ONYX

ARMONIA

PEDRA

ATERRA

PIETROSA

CALABRIA

SAFARI

CALACATTA

SAHARA

CEMENT

STRIPE

STATUARIO

CIRRUS

FUMA

ZENIT

GRIGIO

MARBLE

MERU

MIRA

NAMBIA
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ALCHEMY
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 60x120

ALCHEMY

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Alchemy Brown Sugar Effect 
60x120
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ANTICA
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 60x120

ANTICA

60
x1

20
/6

 fa
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s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Antica Grey Sugar Effect 
60x120
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ANTIQUE



8

 60x60

60
x6

0/
6 

fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Antique Green Full Lappato 
60x60

ANTIQUE
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ARMONIA
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 60x120 / 80x160

ARMONIA

60
x1
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/1
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s
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x1
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/8
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Armonia Silver Full Lappato 
60x120
Armonia Silver Full Lappato 
80x160
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ARMONIA



12

 60x120 / 80x160

ARMONIA

60
x1
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6 
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80
x1
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/8
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Armonia Gold Full Lappato 
60x120
Armonia Gold Full Lappato 
80x160
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ATERRA



14

 60x120

ATERRA

60
x1

20
/1

5 
fa

ce
s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Aterra Antracita Full Lappato 
60x120



15

CALABRIA BOOKMATCH
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 60x120

CALABRIA BOOKMATCH Full Lappato

Calabria Bookmatch A Full Lappato 
60x120
Calabria Bookmatch B Full Lappato 
60x120

A

AB

B
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CALABRIA
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 60x60 / 60x120

CALABRIA

60
x6

0/
16

 fa
ce

s

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Calabria Full Lappato 
60x120
Calabria Full Lappato 
60x60
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CALACATTA



20

Calacatta Gold Full Lappato 
80x160
Calacatta Gold Full Lappato 
60x60

 80x160

CALACATTA

80
x1

60
/1

5 
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

60
x6

0/
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/60x60
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CALACATTA CLASSICO
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 60x120 / 80x160

CALACATTA CLASSICO

60
x1
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/8

 fa
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s

80
x1

60
/8

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Calacatta Classico Full Lappato 
60x120
Calacatta Classico Full Lappato 
80x160
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CALACATTA CLASSICO BOOKMATCH
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 60x120

CALACATTA CLASSICO BOOKMATCH Full Lappato

Calacatta Classico Bookmatch A Full Lappato 
60x120
Calacatta Classico Bookmatch B Full Lappato 
60x120

A

AB

B
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CALACATTA
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 60x60 / 80x160

CALACATTA

60
x6

0/
30

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato/Sugar Effect/Satin Mat

Calacatta Bronz Full Lappato 
80x160
Calacatta Bronze Satin Mat
60x120 
Calacatta Bronze Sugar Effect 
60x120
Calacatta Bronz Sugar Effect 
60x60
Calacatta Bronz Full Lappato 
60x60

/ 60x120

80
x1

60
/5
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s

60
x1

20
/1

5 
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s

NEW

NEW
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CALACATTA GLAM
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 60x120

CALACATTA GLAM

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Calacatta Glam Full Lappato 
60x120
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CALACATTA PEARL
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 60x120

60
x1

20
/2

5 
fa

ce
s

SIZES

Satin Mat

Calacatta Pearl Satin Mat 
60x120

CALACATTA PEARL

NEW
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CALACATTA SUAVE
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 60x120

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Satin Mat

Calacatta Suave Satin Mat 
60x120

CALACATTA SUAVE

NEW
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CALACATTA/GRIGIO
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 60x60

CALACATTA / GRIGIO

60
x6

0/
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s
60

x6
0/

30
 fa

ce
s

SIZES

SIZES

Full Lappato/Sugar Effect

Grigio Black Sugar Effect 
60x60

Calacatta White Full Lappato 
60x60 
Calacatta White Sugar Effect 
60x60
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CEMENT
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 60x120

CEMENT

60
x1

20
/6

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Cement Blue Full Lappato 
60x120
Cement Blue Full Lappato 
60x60

60
x6

0/
12
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s

/60x60
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CEMENT



38

Full Lappato/Sugar Effect

 60x60

CEMENT

60
x6

0/
12

 fa
ce

s

SIZES
Cement White Sugar Effect
60x60

Cement Gold Sugar Effect 
60x60

Cement White Full Lappato 
60x60
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CEMENT



40

 60x120

CEMENT

60
x1

20
/6

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Cement Gold Sugar Effect 
60x120

NEW
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CEMENT
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 60x120

CEMENT

60
x1

20
/6

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Cement Grey Full Lappato 
60x120
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CIRRUS



44

 60x60

60
x6

0/
8 

fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Cirrus White Full Lappato 
60x60

CIRRUS
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FUMA
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 60x60 / 60x120

FUMA

60
x1

20
/5

 fa
ce

s

60
x6

0/
10

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Fuma Red Full Lappato 
60x120
Fuma Red Full Lappato 
60x60
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MARBLE ROYAL
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 60x120 / 80x160

MARBLE ROYAL

80
x1

60
/8

 fa
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s

60
x1

20
/1

2 
fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Marble Royal Full Lappato 
60x120
Marble Royal Full Lappato 
80x160
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MERU
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 60x120

MERU

60
x1

20
/5

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Meru Sugar Effect 
60x120
Meru Sugar Effect 
60x60

60
x6

0/
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 fa
ce

s

/60x60
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MIRA
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 60x120

MIRA

60
x1

20
/4

 fa
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s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Mira Beige Sugar Effect 
60x120
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MIRA
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 60x120

MIRA

60
x1

20
/4

 fa
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s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Mira Dark Grey Sugar Effect 
60x120
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NAMBIA
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 60x120

NAMBIA

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Nambia Bianco Full Lappato 
60x120
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NANO
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 60x120

60
x1

20
/1

 fa
ce

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Nano Ultra White Sugar Effect 
60x120

NANO

NEW
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NICKEL



60

 60x120

NICKEL

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
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s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Nickel Blue Sugar Effect 
60x120
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ONYX SUNNY
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 60x60

60
x6

0/
4 

fa
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s

SIZES

Sugar Effect

Onyx Sunny Ivory (Light) Sugar Effect 
60x60

ONYX SUNNY
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ONYX LEAF
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 60x60 / 60x120 / 80x160

ONYX LEAF Full Lappato/Sugar Effect
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x1
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x6

0/
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 fa
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SIZES

Onyx Leaf Full Lappato 
60x120
Onyx Leaf Sugar Effect 
60x120
Onyx Leaf Full Lappato 
60x60
Onyx Leaf Full Lappato 
80x160

NEW
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ONYX OPERA



66

 60x60

ONYX OPERA

60
x6

0/
12

 fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Opera Antracita Full Lappato 
60x60
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ONYX OSTRA
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 60x120 / 80x160

ONYX OSTRA

80
x1
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/5

 fa
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s

60
x1

20
/5
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Ostra Ivory Full Lappato 
60x120
Onyx Ostra Ivory Full Lappato 
80x160
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ONYX PEARL
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 60x60

60
x6

0/
4 

fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Pearl Full Lappato 
60x60

ONYX PEARL
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ONYX SUNNY



72

60
x1

20
/3
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Sunny Beige Full Lappato 
60x120

60x120

ONYX SUNNY

NEW
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ONYX SUNNY



74

60
x1

20
/3

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Sunny Ivory Full Lappato 60x120

ONYX SUNNY

60x120

NEW
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ONYX SKY
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 60x120

ONYX SKY Full Lappato/Sugar Effect

60
x1

20
/7
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s

SIZES

Onyx Sky Blue Full Lappato 
60x120
Onyx Sky Blue Sugar Effect 
60x120
Onyx Sky Blue Full Lappato 
60x60
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x6

0/
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ONYX SMOKE
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 60x60

60
x6

0/
16

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Smoke Blue Full Lappato 
60x60

ONYX SMOKE
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ONYX WAVE
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 60x120

ONYX WAVE

60
x1

20
/8

 fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Onyx Wave Full Lappato 
60x120
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PEDRA LISTRADA



82

 80x160

PEDRA LISTRADA

80
x1

60
/8

 fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Pedra Listrada Black Full Lappato 
80x160
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PIETROSA MARBLE
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 60x60 / 60x120

PIETROSA MARBLE

60
x1

20
/1

 fa
ce

60
x6

0/
2 

fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato/Sugar Effect

Pietrosa Marble Full Lappato 
60x120
Pietrosa Marble Sugar Effect 
60x60



85



86

 60x120

PIETROSA SAND

60
x1

20
/1
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SIZES

Full Lappato

Pietrosa Sand Full Lappato 
60x120
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SAFARI



88

 60x120

SAFARI

60
x1

20
/6

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Safari Blue Full Lappato 
60x120
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SAHARA



90

60
x1

20
/6

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Sahara Noir White Full Lappato 
60x120
Sahara Noir White Full Lappato 
60x60

 60x120

SAHARA
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x6

0/
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SAHARA



92

 60x120

SAHARA

60
x1

20
/1

2 
fa
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s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Sahara Noir Full Lappato 
60x120
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STRIPE



94

 80x160

STRIPE

80
x1

60
/4

 fa
ce

s

SIZES

Full Lappato

Stripe White Full Lappato 
80x160



95

STATUARIO



96

60
x1

20
/1

9 
fa
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s

SIZES

Satin Mat

Statuario Satin Mat 
60x120

STATUARIO

 60x120

NEW
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ZENIT BOOKMATCH



98

 60x120

ZENIT BOOKMATCH Full Lappato

Zenit Black Bookmatch A Full Lappato 
60x120
Zenit Black Bookmatch B Full Lappato 
60x120

A

B

B

A
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ZENIT BOOKMATCH



100

 60x120

ZENIT BOOKMATCH Full Lappato

Zenit Blue Bookmatch A Full Lappato 
60x120
Zenit Blue Bookmatch B Full Lappato 
60x120
Zenit Blue Bookmatch New A+B Full 
Lappato 60x120						    

A A A

B B B

B B B

A A A
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ZENIT



102

 60x120

ZENIT

60
x1

20
/3

 fa
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s

SIZES

Zenit Light Beige Full Lappato 
60x120

Full Lappato


